
E-1043TF
SENSOR MIXERS Series

3-1/4"
82mmq
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Hose L400 mm

2-9/16"
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Assembly bolts

Corrugated pipe included in rough
for water hose and cables

1-13/16"
46mmWall min.

2-13/16"
71mmWall max.

O 2-5/16"
58mm

mounting hole

2"
51mm

2-5/8"
67mmq

AC-DC_Adapter_230V
(main power supply)


